
1 松  本  英  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 14 9.24 3.54 5.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1T< ! 0.90 -0.20 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.04 0.441 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.50 1.502 1 1 1 0

3.30 3.54

Skating Skills 1.20 1.652.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.552.75 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.552.75 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

5.70

2 中  野  澄  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 3 8.86 2.98 5.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.08 0.381 1 1 1 0

3 1S+1T< < 0.70 -0.10 0.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1T< < 0.30 -0.10 0.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.30 1.301 1 1 0 0

2.80 2.98

Skating Skills 1.20 1.702.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.702.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.502.00 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.50

5.88
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3 加  藤      岬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 15 8.78 2.96 5.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.10 0.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1W 0.30 0.06 0.361 1 1 0 0

3 1T<+1T< < 0.60 -0.20 0.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.50 1.501 1 1 1 1

2.70 2.96

Skating Skills 1.20 1.551.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.702.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.602.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 2.00

5.82

4 田  上  智  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

なみはやクラブ 6 8.28 2.88 5.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1T<+1Lo<+1S* * 0.70 -0.16 0.54-2 -2 -2 0 -2

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.14 1.14-1 0 1 1 0

2.90 2.88

Skating Skills 1.20 1.502.50 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.452.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.552.50 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

5.40

第50回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

平成30年3月2日(金)～4日(日)

大阪プールスケートリンク
Version:2018.30.301.525

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D級女子（1級）

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/03/04 17:01 Page 2



5 西  野  由  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 10 8.04 2.40 5.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1T<< << 0.60 -0.20 0.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 0 0 0 0

2.60 2.40

Skating Skills 1.20 1.702.75 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.552.50 1.00 1.00 1.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.452.25 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.75

5.64

6 渡  邉      恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 11 7.82 2.98 5.04 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 -1 0 0

2 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1 0 -2

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.40 1.401 1 1 1 0

2.70 2.98

Skating Skills 1.20 1.502.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.402.25 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.301.75 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.50

5.04

転倒:  -0.20
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7 田  中  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

近畿大学FSC 9 7.38 1.50 5.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

1.70 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.652.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.702.50 1.25 1.25 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.552.50 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.75

5.88

8 山  田  千  鶴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 12 7.32 1.62 5.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.18 0.22-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.12 0.88-2 0 0 0 0

2.10 1.62

Skating Skills 1.20 1.602.00 1.25 1.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.602.50 1.25 1.00 1.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.552.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 2.00

5.70
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9 太  田  孝  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 5 6.94 1.90 5.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.10 0.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2.20 1.90

Skating Skills 1.20 1.302.00 1.50 0.75 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.502.50 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.402.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.50

5.04

10 田  中  陽  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 1 6.78 1.80 4.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.10 0.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.301 0 0 1 0

1.90 1.80

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.75 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.452.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.351.75 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.75

4.98
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11 杉  本  益  枝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 2 6.66 2.52 4.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<+1T< < 0.60 -0.18 0.42-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.10 0.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.100 0 1 0 0

2.70 2.52

Skating Skills 1.20 1.151.00 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.151.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.151.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75

4.14

12 池  口  真由美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 13 6.32 1.84 4.68 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.16 0.44-2 -2 0 -2 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2.50 1.84

Skating Skills 1.20 1.401.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.75 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.75 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.50

4.68

転倒:  -0.20
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13 中  村  淑  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 8 5.58 1.50 4.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

1.70 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.051.25 1.00 1.00 1.25 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.202.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.151.75 0.75 1.25 1.00 1.00

4.08

14 井  上  万  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 5.18 1.16 4.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 1Lz<e e 0.40 -0.28 0.12-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 1F 0.50 -0.12 0.38-3 -1 0 0 -2

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.80 1.16

Skating Skills 1.20 1.051.50 1.25 0.75 0.75 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.75 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.051.25 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.25

4.02
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15 西  畑  由  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 7 3.78 0.50 3.48 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.10 0.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.80 0.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.051.25 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.901.00 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.951.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.00

3.48

転倒:  -0.20
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